Sid Sexton of $1000.00 to the Library and Animal Shelter 

(Mr. Sid Sexton) 

3. Discuss and consider a Resolution of the City of Seagoville, Texas, awarding a 

contract to XIT Paving and Construction Inc. for the Johnnie Row and Ross Lane 

Reconstruction Project in the amount of Nine Hundred Ninety Two Thousand 

Seven Hundred Thirty Five Dollars and No Cents ($992,735.00); authorizing the 

City Manager to execute any and all necessary documents; and providing an 

effective date (Community Development Director) 

4. Conduct a Public Hearing on a request to change the zoning from Planned 

Development-19-04 (PD-19-04) to Planned Development-19-04-Amended (PD-19-